
Fut a Csömör, 2019. szeptember 21. 100m síkfutás

Rsz Futóidő Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub
29 00:18.2 65 1 Hála Godvin r f 2012 7 00_07_f Szentendre Mustang RUN
58 00:19.2 72 2 Kiskapusi Hunor r f 2012 7 00_07_f Csömör CsömörSport
175 00:24.2 78 3 Pásztor Vencel r f 2012 7 00_07_f Csömör
176 00:32.9 79 4 Pásztor Ervin r f 2015 4 00_07_f Csömör
20 00:17.5 58 30 1 Tóth Sára Kata r n 2012 7 00_07_n Budapest KSI
7 00:19.5 74 37 2 Hugyecz Dorka r n 2013 6 00_07_n Gyömrő

79 00:19.6 75 38 3 Tömör Janka r n 2013 6 00_07_n Csömör Mátyás Király Ált. Isk.
25 00:16.4 48 1 Csapó Zalán r f 2011 8 08_09_f Csömör CsömörSport
17 00:17.9 61 2 Tóth Balázs r f 2010 9 08_09_f Budapest KSI
177 00:18.0 63 3 Dörnyei Áron r f 2010 9 08_09_f Csömör CsömörSport
39 00:18.7 69 4 Sélley Bálint r f 2010 9 08_09_f Csömör CsömörSport
38 00:18.9 71 5 Pálla Viktor r f 2010 9 08_09_f Csömör CsömörSport
45 00:19.3 73 6 Tóth Máté r f 2010 9 08_09_f Csömör CsömörSport
44 00:15.2 36 16 1 Takács Luca r n 2010 9 08_09_n Kiskunfélegyháza

57 00:15.8 44 21 2 Hlavati Maja r n 2010 9 08_09_n Salgótarján SAC
33 00:17.6 59 31 3 Kútvölgyi Zsófia r n 2011 8 08_09_n Csömör CsömörSport
67 00:18.4 66 34 4 Hugyecz Lilien r n 2010 9 08_09_n Gyömrő II.Rákóczi F. Ált.isk.
23 00:18.6 68 35 5 Bálint Dorka r n 2011 8 08_09_n Csömör CsömörSport
74 00:19.7 76 39 6 Rádi Léna r n 2011 8 08_09_n Csömör Mátyás Király Ált. Isk.
60 00:14.3 23 1 Oravecz Kevin r f 2008 11 10_11_f Salgótarján SAC
59 00:14.5 27 2 Kiss János Csongor r f 2008 11 10_11_f Salgótarján SAC
64 00:14.6 30 3 Farkas Marcell r f 2008 11 10_11_f Csömör Mátyás Király Ált. Isk.
51 00:15.2 37 4 Jakab Zsombor r f 2008 11 10_11_f Csömör CsömörSport
65 00:15.7 41 5 Géczi Bálint r f 2009 10 10_11_f Karancsalja SAC
62 00:16.7 51 6 Bulejsza Máté r f 2009 10 10_11_f Kistarcsa
54 00:17.3 56 7 Ronyecz Bence r f 2009 10 10_11_f Csömör CsömörSport
49 00:17.9 62 8 Zsák Bence r f 2008 11 10_11_f Csömör CsömörSport
31 00:18.4 67 9 Kiskapusi Zalán r f 2009 10 10_11_f Csömör CsömörSport
179 00:20.7 77 10 Tóth Donát r f 2008 11 10_11_f Csömör CsömörSport
24 00:15.9 46 23 1 Botos Miranda r n 2008 11 10_11_n Csömör Mátyás Király Ált. Isk.
35 00:16.4 49 25 2 Laczkó Zsóka r n 2008 11 10_11_n Csömör Mátyás Király Ált. Isk.
199 00:17.2 54 27 3 Filkor Izabell r n 2009 10 10_11_n Budapest Mátyás Király Ált. Isk.
171 00:17.4 57 29 4 Vereszky Dalma r n 2008 11 10_11_n Csömör Mátyás Király Ált. Isk.
50 00:18.2 64 33 5 Hegedűs Fruzsina r n 2009 10 10_11_n Csömör CsömörSport
192 00:18.9 70 36 6 Othman Aisa r n 2009 10 10_11_n Csömör Csömör
27 00:13.4 8 1 Fekete Marcell r f 2006 13 12_13_f Csömör Mátyás Király Ált. Isk.
9 00:14.5 28 2 Jakab Szilárd r f 2006 13 12_13_f Csömör CsömörSport

184 00:16.5 50 3 Juhász Bence r f 2006 13 12_13_f
52 00:17.0 53 4 Juhász Bence r f 2007 12 12_13_f Csömör CsömörSport
30 00:13.8 14 2 1 Kasza Luca r n 2006 13 12_13_n Salgótarján SAC
56 00:14.1 19 5 2 Zavesicki Zoé r n 2007 12 12_13_n Csömör CsömörSport
78 00:14.2 21 7 3 Tóth Luca r n 2007 12 12_13_n Karancsalja SAC
34 00:14.3 22 8 4 Laczkó Réka r n 2007 12 12_13_n Csömör Mátyás Király Ált. Isk.
77 00:14.3 25 9 5 Taliga Fruzsina r n 2007 12 12_13_n Salgótarján SAC
70 00:14.4 26 10 6 Kiss Dalma r n 2007 12 12_13_n Salgótarján SAC
16 00:14.7 31 12 7 Szentgáli Réka r n 2006 13 12_13_n Csömör Mátyás Király Ált. Isk.
26 00:15.0 33 14 8 Fayarchuk Hanna r n 2006 13 12_13_n Budapest Vasas SC
53 00:15.5 38 17 9 Kútvölgyi Orsolya r n 2006 13 12_13_n Csömör CsömörSport
40 00:15.8 43 20 10 Solti Cecília r n 2007 12 12_13_n Csömör Mátyás Király Ált. Isk.
208 00:16.2 47 24 11 Sütő Jusztina r n 2007 12 12_13_n Csömör
55 00:13.4 9 1 Szűcs Botond r f 2004 15 14_15_f Csömör CsömörSport
71 00:13.6 11 2 Miletics Márton r f 2004 15 14_15_f Budapest Vasas SC
41 00:13.6 12 3 Solymosi Martin r f 2005 14 14_15_f Salgótarján SAC
182 00:15.1 34 4 Vadász Máté r f 2005 14 14_15_f Csömör CsömörSport
43 00:13.2 6 1 1 Szabados Kamilla r n 2005 14 14_15_n Csömör
181 00:15.8 42 19 2 Nehéz Anna r n 2005 14 14_15_n
180 00:15.9 45 22 3 Béky Nikolett r n 2005 14 14_15_n

Helyezés



Fut a Csömör, 2019. szeptember 21. 100m síkfutás

Rsz Futóidő Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub
Helyezés

36 00:11.6 1 1 Lehoczki Botond r f 2002 17 16_17_f Salgótarján SAC
42 00:12.1 2 2 Szabados Dénes r f 2002 17 16_17_f Csömör
63 00:14.3 24 3 Dacsó Barnabás r f 2003 16 16_17_f Alsónémedi Szegletkő
22 00:14.7 32 13 1 Ardó Petra r n 2002 17 16_17_n Csömör CsömörSport
28 00:13.9 15 3 1 Grosch Dominika r n 2001 18 18_19_n Salgótarján SAC
73 00:14.2 20 6 2 Parádi Napsugár r n 2001 18 18_19_n Salgótarján SAC
75 00:14.6 29 11 3 Szőllős Petra r n 2001 18 18_19_n Salgótarján SAC
12 00:13.1 5 1 Koós Erik r f 1990 29 20_39_f Budapest Vasas SC
2 00:13.3 7 2 Csenteri Csaba r f 1990 29 20_39_f Gödöllő

18 00:15.7 40 3 Tóth Gábor r f 1981 38 20_39_f Budapest Runberries
72 00:14.1 18 4 1 Mrakics Nikolett r n 1986 33 20_39_n Salgótarján SAC
13 00:15.2 35 15 2 Lócsi Dóra r n 1986 33 20_39_n Törökbálint TÉTE
8 00:17.3 55 28 3 Hugyeczné Sztanyó Melinda r n 1983 36 20_39_n Gyömrő

68 00:12.8 3 1 Husz Zsolt r f 1979 40 40_49_f Apostag Postás SE
46 00:12.9 4 2 Ujvári Zoltán r f 1974 45 40_49_f Budapest Postás SE
69 00:13.7 13 3 Kàlóczi Zsolt r f 1975 44 40_49_f Budapest
21 00:14.0 17 4 Zavesicki Jenő r f 1973 46 40_49_f Csömör CsömörSport
76 00:15.6 39 18 1 Takács-Molnár Anett r n 1978 41 40_49_n Kiskunfélegyháza

19 00:16.8 52 26 2 Tóth Magdolna r n 1975 44 40_49_n Csömör CsömörSport
61 00:13.4 10 1 Bucherna Nándor r f 1968 51 50_59_f Budapest Postás SE
3 00:13.9 16 2 Fellner Attila r f 1968 51 50_59_f Budapest Margitszigeti AC

11 00:17.9 60 32 1 Komka Zsuzsanna r n 1967 52 50_59_n Salgótarján SAC



Fut a Csömör, 2019. szeptember 21. 400m síkfutás

Rsz Futóidő Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub
29 0:01:29 46 1 Hála Godvin r f 2012 7 00_07_f Szentendre Mustang RUN
58 0:01:44 59 2 Kiskapusi Hunor r f 2012 7 00_07_f Csömör CsömörSport
201 0:01:52 65 3 Gergely Mátyás Szilveszter r f 2014 5 00_07_f Budapest
20 0:01:27 43 22 1 Tóth Sára Kata r n 2012 7 00_07_n Budapest KSI
7 0:01:51 64 35 2 Hugyecz Dorka r n 2013 6 00_07_n Gyömrő

200 0:02:39 68 37 3 Ramocs-Molnár Panka Róza r n 2015 4 00_07_n Budapest
25 0:01:20 31 1 Csapó Zalán r f 2011 8 08_09_f Csömör CsömörSport
37 0:01:24 38 2 Lovas Bálint r f 2010 9 08_09_f Csömör
17 0:01:24 39 3 Tóth Balázs r f 2010 9 08_09_f Budapest KSI
93 0:01:25 40 4 Eszes Richárd r f 2010 9 08_09_f Salgótarján SAC
39 0:01:28 44 5 Sélley Bálint r f 2010 9 08_09_f Csömör CsömörSport
45 0:01:31 50 6 Tóth Máté r f 2010 9 08_09_f Csömör CsömörSport
207 0:01:45 61 7 Sütő Bálint r f 2011 8 08_09_f Csömör
38 0:02:36 67 8 Pálla Viktor r f 2010 9 08_09_f Csömör CsömörSport
44 0:01:22 32 16 1 Takács Luca r n 2010 9 08_09_n Kiskunfélegyháza

205 0:01:31 51 26 2 Weckermann Boglárka r n 2010 9 08_09_n Csömör
197 0:01:35 53 28 3 Darázs Fanni r n 2011 8 08_09_n Budapest
33 0:01:39 55 29 4 Kútvölgyi Zsófia r n 2011 8 08_09_n Csömör CsömörSport
23 0:01:42 58 31 5 Bálint Dorka r n 2011 8 08_09_n Csömör CsömörSport
51 0:01:14 22 1 Jakab Zsombor r f 2008 11 10_11_f Csömör CsömörSport
86 0:01:22 33 2 Tuska Bálint r f 2008 11 10_11_f Salgótarján SAC
31 0:01:37 54 3 Kiskapusi Zalán r f 2009 10 10_11_f Csömör CsömörSport
49 0:01:41 56 4 Zsák Bence r f 2008 11 10_11_f Csömör CsömörSport
24 0:01:18 28 13 1 Botos Miranda r n 2008 11 10_11_n Csömör Mátyás Király Ált. Isk.
35 0:01:19 29 14 2 Laczkó Zsóka r n 2008 11 10_11_n Csömör Mátyás Király Ált. Isk.
171 0:01:22 34 17 3 Vereszky Dalma r n 2008 11 10_11_n Csömör Mátyás Király Ált. Isk.
173 0:01:22 35 18 4 Pénzes Krisztina r n 2009 10 10_11_n Csömör
174 0:01:23 36 19 5 Pénzes Veronika r n 2009 10 10_11_n Csömör
199 0:01:30 49 25 6 Filkor Izabell r n 2009 10 10_11_n Budapest Mátyás Király Ált. Isk.
192 0:01:44 60 32 7 Othman Aisa r n 2009 10 10_11_n Csömör Csömör
212 0:01:46 62 33 8 Boldizsák Lilla r n 2009 10 10_11_n Csömör Csömör
196 0:01:47 63 34 9 Fatekas Ágota r n 2009 10 10_11_n Kistarcsa
27 0:01:05 8 1 Fekete Marcell r f 2006 13 12_13_f Csömör Mátyás Király Ált. Isk.
9 0:01:10 14 2 Jakab Szilárd r f 2006 13 12_13_f Csömör CsömörSport

88 0:01:13 21 3 Bajnai Máté r f 2007 12 12_13_f Bátonyterenye SAC
30 0:01:09 12 4 1 Kasza Luca r n 2006 13 12_13_n Salgótarján SAC
16 0:01:11 16 6 2 Szentgáli Réka r n 2006 13 12_13_n Csömör Mátyás Király Ált. Isk.
26 0:01:17 26 11 3 Fayarchuk Hanna r n 2006 13 12_13_n Budapest Vasas SC
34 0:01:19 30 15 4 Laczkó Réka r n 2007 12 12_13_n Csömör Mátyás Király Ált. Isk.
40 0:01:30 47 24 5 Solti Cecília r n 2007 12 12_13_n Csömör Mátyás Király Ált. Isk.
191 0:01:02 3 1 Szemler Gergő r f 2005 14 14_15_f Csömör CsömörSport
89 0:01:03 5 2 Balla István r f 2004 15 14_15_f Salgótarján Zenit SE
41 0:01:05 9 3 Solymosi Martin r f 2005 14 14_15_f Salgótarján SAC
198 0:01:10 13 4 Véber Kristóf r f 2004 15 14_15_f Kerepes Csömöri Atlétika
43 0:01:08 11 3 1 Szabados Kamilla r n 2005 14 14_15_n Csömör
92 0:01:10 15 5 2 Erős Emma r n 2004 15 14_15_n Budapest Vasas SC
80 0:01:11 17 7 3 Farkas Veronika r n 2004 15 14_15_n Budapest Vasas SC
91 0:01:29 45 23 4 Deák Milla r n 2005 14 14_15_n Salgótarján SAC
36 0:00:57 1 1 Lehoczki Botond r f 2002 17 16_17_f Salgótarján SAC
96 0:01:15 23 2 Orsós Róbert r f 2003 16 16_17_f Alsónémedi Szegletkő
28 0:01:08 10 2 1 Grosch Dominika r n 2001 18 18_19_n Salgótarján SAC
73 0:01:13 20 8 2 Parádi Napsugár r n 2001 18 18_19_n Salgótarján SAC
12 0:01:03 4 1 Koós Erik r f 1990 29 20_39_f Budapest Vasas SC
2 0:01:04 6 2 Csenteri Csaba r f 1990 29 20_39_f Gödöllő

82 0:01:05 7 1 1 Keresztesi Erika r n 1987 32 20_39_n Verőce Váci Reménység
13 0:01:17 24 9 2 Lócsi Dóra r n 1986 33 20_39_n Törökbálint TÉTE
8 0:01:35 52 27 3 Hugyeczné Sztanyó Melinda r n 1983 36 20_39_n Gyömrő

Helyezés



Fut a Csömör, 2019. szeptember 21. 400m síkfutás

Rsz Futóidő Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub
Helyezés

46 0:01:02 2 1 Ujvári Zoltán r f 1974 45 40_49_f Budapest Postás SE
21 0:01:12 19 2 Zavesicki Jenő r f 1973 46 40_49_f Csömör CsömörSport
19 0:01:17 25 10 1 Tóth Magdolna r n 1975 44 40_49_n Csömör CsömörSport
6 0:01:24 37 20 2 Hetesy Szilvia r n 1978 41 40_49_n Budapest Futapest
3 0:01:12 18 1 Fellner Attila r f 1968 51 50_59_f Budapest Margitszigeti AC

94 0:01:18 27 12 1 Jancskár Ildikó r n 1964 55 50_59_n Kosd Futapest
11 0:01:26 41 21 2 Komka Zsuzsanna r n 1967 52 50_59_n Salgótarján SAC
90 0:02:09 66 36 3 Bihari Inci r n 1965 54 50_59_n Budapest
178 0:01:27 42 1 Bogdán László r f 1953 66 60_69_f Budapest
81 0:01:30 48 2 Jakab Tibor r f 1957 62 60_69_f Budapest
85 0:01:41 57 30 1 Orosz Katalin r n 1959 60 60_69_n Budapest Futapest



Fut a Csömör, 2019. szeptember 21. 1500m síkfutás

Rsz Futóidő Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub
17 0:06:21 37 1 Tóth Balázs f f 2010 9 00_09_f Budapest KSI
20 0:06:35 40 12 1 Tóth Sára Kata f n 2012 7 00_09_n Budapest KSI
106 0:08:04 53 18 2 Almási Júlia f n 2011 8 00_09_n Salgótarján SAC
204 0:05:06 9 1 Horváth Simon f f 2006 13 10_14_f Budapest UTE
103 0:05:28 16 2 Mucza Milán f f 2007 12 10_14_f Budapest UTE

9 0:05:33 19 3 Jakab Szilárd f f 2006 13 10_14_f Csömör CsömörSport
104 0:05:36 22 4 Oláh Bátor Gábor f f 2007 12 10_14_f Salgótarján SAC
51 0:05:39 25 5 Jakab Zsombor f f 2008 11 10_14_f Csömör CsömörSport
122 0:05:47 30 6 Vági Dániel f f 2006 13 10_14_f Salgótarján SAC
52 0:06:20 36 7 Juhász Bence f f 2007 12 10_14_f Csömör CsömörSport
86 0:06:38 41 8 Tuska Bálint f f 2008 11 10_14_f Salgótarján SAC
54 0:06:40 42 9 Ronyecz Bence f f 2009 10 10_14_f Csömör CsömörSport
101 0:05:22 12 1 1 Máté-Tóth Boglárka f n 2005 14 10_14_n Dunakeszi UTE
195 0:05:32 18 2 2 Hármas Petra f n 2006 13 10_14_n
56 0:06:02 31 7 3 Zavesicki Zoé f n 2007 12 10_14_n Csömör CsömörSport
99 0:06:06 32 8 4 Juhász Dorottya f n 2009 10 10_14_n Mogyoród Simándy József Ált.Isk
108 0:06:49 44 14 5 Bajnai Csenge f n 2009 10 10_14_n Bátonyterenye SAC
53 0:06:55 46 15 6 Kútvölgyi Orsolya f n 2006 13 10_14_n Csömör CsömörSport
50 0:07:00 49 16 7 Hegedűs Fruzsina f n 2009 10 10_14_n Csömör CsömörSport
111 0:04:40 2 1 Csáki Attila f f 2000 19 15_19_f Budakalász SZKHSE
109 0:04:42 3 2 Bazsik Máté f f 2000 19 15_19_f Budapest Vasas SC
202 0:04:52 6 3 Király Nándor f f 2002 17 15_19_f Dunakeszi UTE
105 0:04:58 7 4 Türk András f f 2004 15 15_19_f Budapest Vasas SC
55 0:05:10 10 5 Szűcs Botond f f 2004 15 15_19_f Csömör CsömörSport
114 0:05:11 11 6 Gödry Balázs f f 2004 15 15_19_f Budapest Vasas SC
203 0:05:24 14 7 Kovács Levente f f 2004 15 15_19_f Dunakeszi VSD Dunakeszi
198 0:05:29 17 8 Véber Kristóf f f 2004 15 15_19_f Kerepes Csömöri Atlétika
116 0:05:34 21 9 Kalmár Konrád f f 2002 17 15_19_f Alsónémedi Szegletkő
120 0:05:34 20 3 1 Schannen Emma f n 2004 15 15_19_n Budapest Vasas SC
80 0:06:10 33 9 2 Farkas Veronika f n 2004 15 15_19_n Budapest Vasas SC
123 0:04:37 1 1 Vigh Zoltán f f 1999 20 20_39_f Budapest KSI, BME
12 0:04:45 4 2 Koós Erik f f 1990 29 20_39_f Budapest Vasas SC
121 0:04:48 5 3 Szoboszlay Tamás f f 1993 26 20_39_f Budapest CsömörSport
110 0:04:58 8 4 Budai Bálint f f 1999 20 20_39_f Csömör CsömörSport
210 0:05:24 13 5 Horváth Ákos f f 1982 37 20_39_f Csömör
113 0:06:54 45 6 Gosztola Ferenc József f f 1995 24 20_39_f Dunabogdány Hársfa
115 0:07:07 50 7 Hugyecz András f f 1982 37 20_39_f Gyömrő
82 0:05:38 23 4 1 Keresztesi Erika f n 1987 32 20_39_n Verőce Váci Reménység
13 0:06:19 35 11 2 Lócsi Dóra f n 1986 33 20_39_n Törökbálint TÉTE
211 0:05:25 15 1 Fancsali László f f 1978 41 40_59_f Budapest CsömörSport
102 0:05:38 24 2 Molnár Zsolt f f 1973 46 40_59_f Budapest

3 0:06:27 38 3 Fellner Attila f f 1968 51 40_59_f Budapest Margitszigeti AC
98 0:06:29 39 4 dr. Csernák Endre f f 1966 53 40_59_f Budapest
112 0:06:57 47 5 Daróczy Péter f f 1979 40 40_59_f Vác
21 0:06:59 48 6 Zavesicki Jenő f f 1973 46 40_59_f Csömör CsömörSport
118 0:05:44 28 5 1 Makrai Zsuzsanna f n 1972 47 40_59_n Budapest Margitszigeti AC
124 0:05:46 29 6 2 Zólyomi Kinga f n 1976 43 40_59_n Csömör CsömörSport
19 0:06:12 34 10 3 Tóth Magdolna f n 1975 44 40_59_n Csömör CsömörSport
6 0:06:47 43 13 4 Hetesy Szilvia f n 1978 41 40_59_n Budapest Futapest

172 0:05:41 26 1 Gonda Tibor f f 1959 60 60_99_f Csömör CsömörSport
209 0:05:44 27 2 Harsányi Tamás f f 1958 61 60_99_f Budapest
81 0:07:20 51 3 Jakab Tibor f f 1957 62 60_99_f Budapest Futapest
85 0:07:38 52 17 1 Orosz Katalin f n 1959 60 60_99_n Budapest Futapest

Helyezés



Fut a Csömör, 2019. szeptember 21. 4 km terepfutás

Rsz Futóidő Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub
150 0:26:48 56 1 Molnár Balázs f f 2010 9 00_09_f Budapest

9 0:18:17 20 1 Jakab Szilárd f f 2006 13 10_14_f Csömör CsömörSport
51 0:19:36 29 2 Jakab Zsombor f f 2008 11 10_14_f Csömör CsömörSport
149 0:27:09 57 3 Molnár Ádám Benedek f f 2008 11 10_14_f Budapest
158 0:32:47 62 4 Rapaport Bence f f 2009 10 10_14_f Budapest
56 0:22:11 39 17 1 Zavesicki Zoé f n 2007 12 10_14_n Csömör CsömörSport
170 0:22:33 43 19 2 Vertse Anna Mária f n 2007 12 10_14_n Gödöllő Szt. Imre Katolikus Ált. Isk.

125 0:24:55 52 24 3 Balogh Réka f n 2007 12 10_14_n Gödöllő
111 0:14:33 2 1 Csáki Attila f f 2000 19 15_19_f Budakalász SZKHSE
89 0:15:44 7 2 Balla István f f 2004 15 15_19_f Salgótarján Zenit SE
109 0:16:19 11 3 Bazsik Máté f f 2000 19 15_19_f Budapest Vasas SC
55 0:16:25 12 4 Szűcs Botond f f 2004 15 15_19_f Csömör CsömörSport
135 0:16:45 13 5 Döge Simon f f 2004 15 15_19_f Budapest Vasas SC
114 0:16:52 14 6 Gödry Balázs f f 2004 15 15_19_f Budapest Vasas SC
63 0:19:17 27 7 Dacsó Barnabás f f 2003 16 15_19_f Alsónémedi Szegletkő
116 0:22:59 44 8 Kalmár Konrád f f 2002 17 15_19_f Alsónémedi Szegletkő
96 0:25:21 53 9 Orsós Róbert f f 2003 16 15_19_f Alsónémedi Szegletkő
120 0:18:06 19 5 1 Schannen Emma f n 2004 15 15_19_n Budapest Vasas SC
134 0:18:24 21 6 2 Csonka Sarolta f n 2004 15 15_19_n Budapest Vasas SC
80 0:19:01 23 8 3 Farkas Veronika f n 2004 15 15_19_n Budapest Vasas SC
92 0:19:04 25 9 4 Erős Emma f n 2004 15 15_19_n Budapest Vasas SC
107 0:23:37 47 21 5 Ardó Alexa f n 2004 15 15_19_n Csömör CsömörSport
123 0:14:09 1 1 Vigh Zoltán f f 1999 20 20_39_f Budapest KSI, BME
121 0:14:40 3 2 Szoboszlay Tamás f f 1993 26 20_39_f Budapest CsömörSport
12 0:15:01 5 3 Koós Erik f f 1990 29 20_39_f Budapest Vasas SC
110 0:15:53 8 4 Budai Bálint f f 1999 20 20_39_f Csömör CsömörSport
153 0:19:38 30 5 Mucza Gergely f f 1981 38 20_39_f Budapest
113 0:22:16 40 6 Gosztola Ferenc József f f 1995 24 20_39_f Dunabogdány Hársfa
115 0:23:48 48 7 Hugyecz András f f 1982 37 20_39_f Gyömrő
82 0:17:31 16 3 1 Keresztesi Erika f n 1987 32 20_39_n Verőce Váci Reménység
13 0:19:45 32 11 2 Lócsi Dóra f n 1986 33 20_39_n Törökbálint TÉTE
166 0:14:59 4 1 Telek András f f 1960 59 40_59_f Salgótarján Zenit SE
155 0:15:06 6 2 Nagy Richárd f f 1976 43 40_59_f Budapest
143 0:16:12 10 3 Jakab Károly f f 1977 42 40_59_f Csömör CsömörSport
128 0:17:57 18 4 Berendi Antal f f 1977 42 40_59_f Csömör CsömörSport
144 0:19:16 26 5 Kádár Gábor f f 1973 46 40_59_f Budapest
168 0:19:39 31 6 Trnka Zoltán András f f 1978 41 40_59_f Csömör
69 0:21:16 38 7 Kàlóczi Zsolt f f 1975 44 40_59_f Budapest
112 0:22:17 41 8 Daróczy Péter f f 1979 40 40_59_f Vác
21 0:23:59 50 9 Zavesicki Jenő f f 1973 46 40_59_f Csömör CsömörSport
148 0:26:48 55 10 Molnár Ádám f f 1973 46 40_59_f Budapest
157 0:33:01 63 11 Rapaport András f f 1975 44 40_59_f Budapest
161 0:16:05 9 1 1 Staicu Simona f n 1971 48 40_59_n Mogyoród Simándy József Ált.Isk

124 0:17:04 15 2 2 Zólyomi Kinga f n 1976 43 40_59_n Csömör CsömörSport
118 0:17:36 17 4 3 Makrai Zsuzsanna f n 1972 47 40_59_n Budapest Margitszigeti AC
152 0:18:52 22 7 4 Molnár-Lukács Edina f n 1970 49 40_59_n Budapest
94 0:19:28 28 10 5 Jancskár Ildikó f n 1964 55 40_59_n Kosd Futapest
19 0:19:53 33 12 6 Tóth Magdolna f n 1975 44 40_59_n Csömör CsömörSport
160 0:19:54 34 13 7 Schubert Eszter f n 1978 41 40_59_n Csömör CsömörSport
76 0:20:19 35 14 8 Takács-Molnár Anett f n 1978 41 40_59_n Kiskunfélegyháza

11 0:20:20 36 15 9 Komka Zsuzsanna f n 1967 52 40_59_n Salgótarján SAC
145 0:20:53 37 16 10 Koczka Anikó f n 1970 49 40_59_n Csömör
117 0:22:28 42 18 11 Lóczy Mária f n 1965 54 40_59_n Budapest Futapest
142 0:23:10 45 20 12 Hegedüs Anita f n 1977 42 40_59_n Budapest Vasas SC
206 0:24:32 51 23 13 Varga Zsuzsanna f n 1977 42 40_59_n Dunakeszi
137 0:25:26 54 25 14 Dr. Baloghné Zándoki Erika f n 1977 42 40_59_n Gödöllő
90 0:29:07 60 26 15 Bihari Inci f n 1965 54 40_59_n Budapest

Helyezés



Fut a Csömör, 2019. szeptember 21. 4 km terepfutás

Rsz Futóidő Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub
Helyezés

133 0:19:03 24 1 Csillag György f f 1956 63 60_99_f Alsónémedi Szegletkő
214 0:23:19 46 2 Sinkó Péter f f 1955 64 60_99_f Csömör
81 0:27:22 58 3 Jakab Tibor f f 1957 62 60_99_f Budapest
146 0:28:32 59 4 Makrai István f f 1949 70 60_99_f Budapest

1933 0:40:24 65 5 Kenyér Imre f f 1933 86 60_99_f Budapest
85 0:23:58 49 22 1 Orosz Katalin f n 1959 60 60_99_n Budapest Futapest
147 0:31:59 61 27 2 Makrai Istvánné f n 1949 70 60_99_n Budapest
163 0:40:24 64 28 3 Sztarenszky Tiborné f n 1935 84 60_99_n Gödöllő Futapest


